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When What

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  First day of class

Thu, Aug 28, 2025  Last day to add online with instructor permission; last 
day to drop online without a W

Fri, Aug 29, 2025  Last day for online registration without instructor per-
mission - 4:45PM

Fri, Sep 5, 2025  Last day to add online with instructor permission; last 
day to drop online without a W

Fri, Sep 12, 2025  Deadline to select or cancel Pass/Fail grading

Mon, Sep 22 - Thu, Oct 2, 2025  Common Hour Exams

Fri, Sep 26, 2025  Last day to withdraw with a W

Wed, Oct 1, 2025  Deadline to apply for January graduation

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Last day of class

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Midterm grades due

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Grades Due by 8:30AM

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Pacing Break (no classes held)

Tue, Oct 14, 2025  First day of class

Wed, Oct 15, 2025 Last day for online registration without instructor permission 
- 4:45PM

Fri, Oct 17, 2025  Last day to add online with instructor permission; last 
day to drop online without a W

Mon, Oct 27 - Thu, Nov 6, 2025  Common Hour Exams

Tue, Nov 4, 2025  Civic Engagement Day (no classes held)

Fri, Nov 7, 2025  Last day for January doctoral and master's candidates 
to deliver dissertations or thesis drafts to Graduate 
Programs Office

Fri, Nov 7, 2025  Last day to withdraw with a W

Mon, Nov 10 - Thu, Nov 13, 2025  Winter/Spring Registration Period

Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Last day to withdraw with a W

Tue, Nov 25, 2025  Last day for in-class exams

Wed, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Break

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Last day of class

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  
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Last day for January doctoral and master's candidates 
to upload dissertations or thesis and deliver final pa-
perwork to RAS

Sat, Dec 6 - Mon, Dec 8, 2025  Review/Consultation Days (RCS)

Tue, Dec 9 - Wed, Dec 17, 2025  Final exam period

Sat, Dec 20, 2025  Grades due by 8:30 am

Mon, Dec 22, 2025  First day of class

Tue, Dec 23, 2025  Last day for online registration without instructor per-
mission

Wed, Dec 24 - Thu, Dec 25, 2025  Holiday - no classes held

Fri, Dec 26, 2025  Last day to add online with instructor permission; last 
day to drop online without a W

Thu, Jan 1, 2026  New Year's Day- no classes held

Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Last day to withdraw with a W

Fri, Jan 16, 2026  Last day of class

Sun, Jan 18, 2026  Degrees Awarded

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  First day of class

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Grades due by 8:30 am

Fri, Jan 23, 2026  Last day for online registration without instructor per-
mission - 4:45PM

Fri, Jan 30, 2026  Last day to add online with instructor permission; last 
day to drop online without a W

Sun, Feb 1, 2026  Deadline to apply for May graduation

Fri, Feb 6, 2026  Deadline to select or cancel Pass/Fail grading

Mon, Feb 16 - Thu, Feb 26, 2026  Common Hour Exams

Fri, Mar 6, 2026  Midterm grades due

Mon, Mar 9 - Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Spring Break

Mon, Mar 23 - Thu, Apr 2, 2026  Common Hour Exams

Fri, Apr 10, 2026  Last day to withdraw with a W

Fri, Apr 10, 2026  Last day for May doctoral and master's candidates to 
deliver dissertations or thesis drafts to Graduate Pro-
grams office

Mon, Apr 13, 2026  Summer/Fall Registration Period Opening (tentative) - 
Summer (All Students)

Mon, Apr 13 - Thu, Apr 16, 2026  Summer/Fall Registration Period Opening (tentative) - 
Fall (Varies Based on Classification)

Thu, Apr 16, 2026  Last day of in-class exams

Fri, Apr 24, 2026  Last day for in-class exams



Fri, May 1, 2026  Last day for May doctoral and master's candidates to 
upload dissertations or thesis and deliver final paper-
work to RAS

Fri, May 1, 2026  Last day of class

Sat, May 2 - Mon, May 4, 2026  Review/Consultation Days (RCS)

Tue, May 5 - Wed, May 13, 2026  Final exam period

Sat, May 16, 2026  Grades due by 8:30 am

Sat, May 16, 2026  Graduate Commencement & Doctoral Hooding Cere-
mony

Sun, May 17, 2026  Undergraduate Commencement Ceremony

Sun, May 17, 2026  Degree Award Date
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